
Yearly Themes 

Autumn Term 1 All About Me 

Week 1 –Thursday 29th August 
              Monday 6th September 

This is me (It’s okay to be different) 

Week 2 – Monday 9th September My emotions/feelings (Goldilocks and the 3 bears) 

Week 3 – Monday 16th September Family (Stickman) 

Week 4 – Monday 23rd September  My House (3 little pigs)  

Week 5 – Monday 30th September Bodies (Funny bones) 

Week 6 – Monday 7th October Being Healthy (The tiger who came for tea) 

Week 7 – Monday 14th October People who help us (Dr Duck) 

Autumn Term 2 Celebrations 

Week 8 – Monday 28th October  Halloween (Room on a Broom story)  
Diwali (Dipal’s Diwali) 

Week 9 – Monday 4th November  Bonfire night (Sparks in the sky) 
Remembrance Day (Ava’s poppy) 

Week 10 – Monday 11th November  Birthdays (Kippers Birthday) 

Week 11 – Monday 18th November Weddings (Maisy goes to a wedding) 

Week 12 – Monday 25th November New baby (What about me) 

Week 13 – Monday 2nd December  Christmas (Merry Christmas Hugless Douglas) 

Week 14 – Monday 9th December  Christmas (Norman the slug who saved Christmas) 

Week 15 – Monday 16th December Christmas (The night before Christmas) 

Spring Term 1 Changes 

Week 16 – Tuesday 7th January Texture changes (Bright Stanley) 

Week 17 – Monday 13th January Day and night/light and dark (Night monkey Day monkey) 

Week 18 – Monday 20th January Weather (Seren’s seasons) 

Week 19 – Monday 27th January  Chinese New Year (It’s Chinese New Year) 

Week 20 – Monday 3rd February Animals (hibernation) (Don’t hog the hedge) 

Week 21 – Monday 10th February Colour mixing-valentines/animals which change colours  
(Millie the Millipede) 

Spring Term 2 Life Cycles  

Week 22 – Monday 24th February  Lifecycle of a frog (The perfect ribbit) 

Week 23 – Monday 3rd March World Book Day- The growth of a bean (Jack and the beanstalk) 
Week 24 – Monday 10th March Lifecycle of a bee (Bee makes tea)  

Week 25 – Monday 17th March Lifecycle of a caterpillar (The hungry caterpillar) 

Week 26 – Monday 24th March Mother’s Day-sunflower lifecycle (celebrating Mother’s Day) 
Week 27 – Monday 31st March Easter (Chicken Licken) 

Week 28 – Monday 7th April Easter (Saving Easter) 

Summer Term 1 Travel 

Week 29 – Monday 28th April Maps/The World (Around the world with Max and Lemon) 

Week 30 – Tuesday 6th May Space (Aliens love underpants) 

Week 31 – Monday 12th May Road safety and transport (Super cats road safety story) 

Week 32 – Monday 19th May St Georges Day (England) (St George and the dragon) 

Summer Term 2 Holidays 

Week 33 – Monday 2nd June The great outdoors (We’re going on a bear hunt) 

Week 34 – Monday 9th June Father’s Day - Relaxation (Dustbin Dad) 

Week 35 – Monday 16th June Camping (Maisy goes camping) 

Week 36 – Monday 23rd June By the seaside (The boy who unplugged the sea) 

Week 37 – Monday 30th July Ice creams on the beach (The boy who switched off the sun) 

Week 38 – Monday 7th July We’re all going on a summer holiday (Maisy goes on holiday) 

 


